
 

 Deputy Registrar/ 

Deputy Finance Officer 

Email ID Contact No. 

011-2609688-

12 lines- 

1. Dr. Sarfaraz Ahsan, Deputy 

Registrar 

 

sarfaraz.ahsan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

estab.section@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5311 

2. Mr. Ashu Kumar, Deputy 

Finance Officer 

 

ashu@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5311 

 Assistant Registrar/ACE/ 

Assistant Finance Officer 
 

  

1.  Mrs. Nahid Chaudhary, 

Asstt. Controller of 

Examinations/AR 

 

nchaudhray@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5313 

2.  Mrs. Tarvinder Khurana,  

Asstt. Registrar-Academic 

tkhurana@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

nchaudhray@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5317 

3.  Mr. Vinod Kumar, 

Assistant Registrar & 

Secretary to VC 

 

secretarytochancellor@jamiahamdar

d.ac.in 

mgvinod@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5215 

4.  Mr. Abdul Rahman, Asstt. 

Finance Officer 

 

a.rahman@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5324 

5.  Mr. Rukmesh Kumar, Asstt. 

Registrar-Establishment 

 

arestab.faculty@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

rukmeshkumar@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5306 

6.  Mr. Masroor Hassan, Asstt. 

Registrar-Purchase & 

Central Stores 

masroorhassan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

arpurchase@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5312 

7.  Mrs. Jaswinder Kaur, Asstt. 

Controller of Exams/AR 

 

jkaur@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5310 

8.  Mrs. Sreelatha, Asstt. 

Registrar, Vice Chancellor's 

Office 

ssreelatha@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5215 

9.  Mr. Kishwar Khan, Asstt. 

Registrar-General Admn.  

 

kishwarkhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn. 5316 

 Executive Engineer I/c   

 Mr. Azhar Ali Khan 

 

aakhan@jamiahamdard.ac.in 

 

Extn.  

5370 
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